
LOTS 17 CARTER ACRES S/D UNIT I.

461-685, WD 1071-234, WD 1304-69

MOWERS CAMERON MICHAEL
360 NW ADRIENNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

02-3S-16-01910-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

1316.0100 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

05/04/2023 JB 4.59 25,704 0 0 25,704

STANDARD
3

125,003
12,200
25,704

162,907
58,122

104,785
HX HB 50,722

54,063
162,907

0

169,726

1304/0699 11/06/2015 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM & CAROL DELONG

CAMERON MICHAEL MOW

1071/0234 1/10/2006 WD Q V 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YVONNE C GRIFFIN (REV

DELONG
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000045435 Roof Replacement 14,500 09/13/2022

25579 M H 456 02/28/2007

2016HX Base Yr

360 NW ADRIENNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,088 115.8000 108.85 227,279 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 118,538

UOP 432 25 108 6,466

2,412 2,088 125,003

BAS= W12 UOP= N12 W36 S12 E36$ W54 S30 E66 N30$.

BAS

12

54

30

66

30

UOP 12

36

12

36

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 30 5 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

12,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.59 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,000.00 5,600.00 25,704


